FEATURES
·• 3 CT Sensing
• Intelligent Algorithm • which automatically switches
between various capacitive bank
• Upto 12 stage
• Configurable Alarm Settings for Voltage / Current / THD
• • ModBus - RTU communication

25.2 26.4
90.5Side View
Ordering Information
PRODUCT NAME
APFC UNO-6R
APFC UNO-8R
APFC UNO-12R
APFC UNO-6R-ENERGY
APFC UNO-8R-ENERGY
APFC UNO-12R-ENERGY
APFC UNO-6R-RS
APFC UNO-8R-RS
APFC UNO-12R-RS
APFC UNO-6R-ENERGY-RS
APFC UNO-8R-ENERGY-RS
APFC UNO-12R-ENERGY-RS
DESCRIPTIONS
APFC UNO 6 RELAY
APFC UNO 8 RELAY
APFC UNO 12 RELAY